
Career Services – FALL 2014 

Workshop/Event Schedule 
 

Internship Fair – Meet employers to learn about internship opportunities.  Bring a resume! 

 Tuesday, September 30              11:00-1:00                East 203  

New! Resume Review ~ On The Go! – In a hurry and need your resume critiqued? Stop by the table in East 

Lobby for feedback on your resume from Career & Transfer Center staff. 

 Monday, October 6     11:00-1:00       East Lobby 

 Thursday, November 13    1:00-3:00       East Lobby 

Internships 101 – Learn all about obtaining an internship and getting the most from the experience. 

 Tuesday, October 7     12:30-1:30        Main 307 

 Wednesday, November 12    4:30-5:30              Main 307 

New! Interviewing Tips ~ On The Go! - Do you have an upcoming interview and need some advice fast?  Stop 

by the table in East Lobby for some advice on how to handle some of those difficult questions. 

 Wednesday, October 8    12:00-1:00       East Lobby 

 Wednesday, November 12    12:00-1:00       East Lobby 

 Wednesday, December 3    12:00-1:00       East Lobby 

Resume Writing Workshop – Design and put together an effective resume. 

 Tuesday, October 14        12:00-1:00       Main 305   

 Wednesday, October 22    5:00-6:00       Main 305 

 Tuesday, November 25    2:30-3:30       Main 305 

Fall Career Fair – Talk to real-world representatives to learn more about various career fields. 

 Thursday, October 16                    (TBD-more details to follow)     East 203 

Preparing for the Interview Workshop – Learn to relax, develop an effective job search strategy, and more! 

 Wednesday, October 29    12:00-1:00       Main 305  

 Monday, November 10          4:00-5:00         Main 305 

Transfer  Services – FALL 2014 

Workshop/Event Schedule 
 

Transfer & Advising Info ~ On The Go! – Stop by to pick up transfer information from colleges/universities 

and Dual Admission agreements & applications.  Learn how to access HACC’s transfer website and speak with a 

transfer counselor about college searches and effective transfer strategies. 

 Wednesday, September 24    11:00-1:00       East Lobby 

 Tuesday, October 21     11:00-1:00       East Lobby 

 Tuesday, November 4                11:00-1:00       East Lobby 

Transfer Day:  Representatives from over 40 colleges and universities will be available to answer your questions 

about their programs and admissions process. 

 Tuesday, November 11    10:00-1:00       East 203  

Finals on the Fly: Grab & Go Info to Help Prep For Final Exams - Stressed out about finals?  Stop by the 

info table to speak with a counselor and take along useful tips and strategies to help you prepare for final exams. 

Tuesday, December 2     11:00-1:00        East Lobby 

Wednesday, December 3    4:00-6:00                 East Lobby 
 

For additional information, contact the HACC Lancaster Campus Career & Transfer Assistant (717) 358-2290 

 

 


